Place School Floor
Ex.
1 Prospect 27100
2 Hoffman Estates 26.000
3 Palatine 27.300
4 Hersey 25.350
S Barrington 23550
6 Buffalo Grove 24.200
' Fremd 22650
8 Elk Grove 22900
9 Schaumburg 22600
10 Conant 21.850
11 Rolling Meadows 18.950
All
Place Name School FX
1 Trey Wilcox Palatine 9.650
2 Alex Serwatkiewicz ~ Hoffman Estates  9.000
3 Ben Valak Buffalo Grove 9.400
4 Joey Kall Prospect 9.350
5 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200
6 Henry Stevens Barrington 8.900
7  Dominic Filichia Palatine 9.150
8 Callahan Kraft Prospect 9.300
9 Victor Balica Fremd 8.950
10 Krish Patel Barrington 8.000
11 Adrian Zhou Hoffman Estates  8.600
12 Drew Netolicky Hersey 8.800
13 Owen Carlson Hoffman Estates  8.400
14 Teddy Prasopoulos ~ Hoffman Estates  8.400
15  Joseph Ferlita Fremd 8.350
16 Michael Henske Elk Grove 7.950
17  Jaiden Delimba Conant 7.700
18 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 7.650
19 James Monroe Schaumburg 7.100
20 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 7.450
21 Brennen Sohn Conant 7.050
22 Cole Radley Schaumburg 7.200
23 Sergi Demianchuk Hersey 4.300
24 Cullen Watanuki Hersey 6.750
25  Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows  8.250
26 Akhil Raizada Barrington 4.000

MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Fremdt High School
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7.400  9.000  8.850
7.050 1y, 7.700 @2 8.550
4.000 @, 8.950 « 9.150
7.500 « 7.000 s 8.200
4.800 (4 7.500 a3 8.650
7.200 (0 7.400 s 7.400
6100 12) 7850 an 8750
4.700 s 8.200  6.950
4.600 ey 4.750 s 8.700
2.600 @4 7.150 us 7.850
4.400 o 6.600 7 8.300
4100 oo 6.350 (s 6.750
3.700 @2 6.000 = 6.950
4.300 e 6.300 (5 6.950
3.500 @3 5.600 s 6.900
6.100 @2 6.150 @y 7.000
2.600 ey 6.200 = 6.900
1.100 @0 5.650 @4 7.060
4.000 o 4.600 o5 6.750

(10)

]

an

(5)
(15)
(1)
(17)
@)
@n
(10)
(16)
{14
(28)
1)
21
(26)
(20)
(20)
(10)

(28)

Parallel
Bars

26.200
26.500
25.650
24.900
24.750
24100
25.000
20.750
20.850
18.800
18.300

PB
9.650
9.600
9.500
9.200
9.200

» 9.050

8.600
9.250

» 9.100

8.500
8.350
8.400
8.550
7.950
8.100
7.250
7.700
6.000
7.150
7.500
6.300
6.600
7.300
6.900
6.400
7.200

%)

6)

(7)

)

(10)

()

(4]
“an
(13)
(12)
(10}
(19)
(14)
(19)
(116)
(28)
21)
(17)
(26)
(24)
(18)
(23)
(25)

20y

Friday April 29, 2022

H. Bar

23.560 @

23.250 «

23.600
22,200
20.850
18.200

20.350 ¢
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150.500
150,050
148.900
138.350
132,400
132.200
131.700
119.500
113.150
107.600
96.350

Total

55.950
55.400
55.100
54.400
53.100
52.700
51.950
51.600
49.350
46.800
46.550
46.150
45.900
44.300
42.750
39.350
38.650
38.150
35.450
35.300
35.200
34.800
33.150
32.100
32.050
28.950
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Name
Trey Wilcox
Ben Valak
Joey Kall
Callahan Kraft
Nate Mabry
Dominic Filichia

Alex Serwatkiewicz

Victor Balica
Henry Stevens
Drew Netolicky

Adrian Zhou
Jack Hamman
Nate Strychyra

Teddy Prasopoulos
Owen Carlson
Joseph Ferlita

Andrew Littman
Keith Koehler
Krish Patel
Michael Henske
Sam Mazeikis
Owen Kowalczyk
Jaiden Delimba
Michael Gbenyo

Esteban Martinez
Justin Monko
Flynn Behnke

Ailton Hernandez

David Rodriguez
Cole Radley

James Monroe

KarlHeintz Megger

Brennen Sohn

Tamerlan Usubakunov

James Newman
Cullen Watanuki
Nate Rosado
Steven Rodriguez
Ivan Monay

Andrew Sanitskyy

Ayden Steffler
Yoshi Nakagawa
Alex Chamala

Jaiden Montgomery

Ryan Shimp
Kenny Sakurada
Sergi Demianchuk
Akhil Raizada

MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Fremdt High School
Floor Exercise

School

Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Hersey
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Prospect
Conant
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Barrington
Conant
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Barrington

Score
9.650
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.150
9.000
8.950
8.900

8.800

8.600
8.500
8.450
8.400

8.400

8.350
8.300
8.250
8.000
7.950
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.450

7.400

7.350
7.350

7.200

7.100

7.100

7.050
6.950

6.850
6.750

6.650

6.600

6.500
5.650
5.600
5.350

5.300

5.100
5.050
4.400
4.300

4.000

Pl.
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Name
Trey Wilcox
Henry Stevens

Alex Serwatkiewicz

Ben Valak
Joey Kall
Nate Mabry
Adrian Zhou
Dominic Filichia
Callahan Kraft
Owen Carlson
Deagan Stoner
Victor Balica
Daniel Marciniak
Max Lofrano
Andrew Littman
Ivan Monay
Steven Rodriguez

Tamerlan Usubakunov
Teddy Prasopoulos

Sergi Demianchuk
JR Sanden
David Rodriguez
Esteban Martinez
Angel Alvarez
Adrian Le
Kaji Uehara
Nate Strychyra
Martin Gonzalez
Drew Netolicky
Ricardo Vital
Joseph Ferlita
Michael Henske
Michael Gbenyo
Yoshi Nakagawa
Brennen Sohn
James Monroe
Krish Patel
Akhil Raizada
Nate Rosado
Justin Monko
Cole Radley
Cullen Watanuki
Jaiden Delimba
Allton Hernandez
Ryan Shimp
Kenny Sakurada

Jaiden Montgomery

Keith Koehler
Ayden Steffler
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Pommel Horse

School

Palatine
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Conant
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Prospect
Prospect
Elk Grove
Hersey
Palatine
Fremd
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant
Hersey
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Score
9.100
8.950
8.800
8.500
8.400
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.600
6.450
6.250
6.200
6.150
6.100
6.100
5.650
5.550
5.400
5.250
5.200
5.200
4.900
4.850
4.800
4.700
4.700
4.600
4.400
4.400
4.300
4.100
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.700
3.500
2.600
2.600
2.300
2.000
1.900
1.700
1.100
1.000
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Name
Ben Valak
Trey Wilcox
Callahan Kraft
Alex Serwatkiewicz
Krish Patel
Dominic Filichia
Joey Kall
Nate Mabry
Joseph Ferlita
Henry Stevens
Teddy Prasopoulos
Victor Balica
Michael Maggio
Drew Netolicky
Owen Carlson
Jaiden Delimba
Adrian Zhou
Flynn Behnke
Michael Gbenyo
Sam Mazeikis
David Rodriguez
Deagan Stoner
James Monroe
Brennen Sohn
Ricardo Vital
Kaji Uehara
Cullen Watanuki
Sergi Demianchuk
Andrew Littman
Justin Monko
John Shimansksi
Ayden Steffler

Tamerlan Usubakunov

James Sauer
Jack Hamman
Keith Koehler
Emerson Romero
Cole Radley
Martin Gonzalez
Jaiden Montgomery
Kenny Sakurada
Michael Henske
Akhil Raizada
Ryan Shimp
KariHeintz Megger

MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Fremdt High School
Still Rings

School

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Prospect

Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Palatine
Prospect
Hersey
Fremd
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Prospect
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove

Schaumburg

Schaumburg

Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Schaumburg
Conant
Palatine

Prospect
Hersey
Hersey

Prospect

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove

Buffalo Grove

Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Barrington
Barrington
Conant

Score
9.450
9.100
9.000

8.950

8.950
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.200
8.000
7.850
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.400

7.150

7.000

6.800
6.600

6.500

6.500
6.450
6.350
6.300
6.250
6.200
6.200
6.150 _
6.000
6.000
5.950
5.850
5.750

5.750
5.700
5.650

5.650
5.600

5.600
5.500
4.900
4.750
4.600
4.550
3.900

X
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Vault
Name School
Alex Serwatkiewicz Hoffman Estates
Ben Valak Buffalo Grove
Trey Wilcox Palatine
Joey Kall Prospect
Nate Mabry Hersey
Krish Patel Barrington
Dominic Filichia Palatine
Callahan Kraft Prospect
Teddy Prasopoulos Hoffman Estates
Michael Henske Elk Grove
Drew Netolicky Hersey
Victor Balica Fremd
Henry Stevens Barrington
Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg
Adrian Zhou Hoffman Estates
Esteban Martinez Elk Grove
Owen Kowalczyk Prospect
KarlHeintz Megger Conant
Jaiden Delimba Conant
Owen Carlson Hoffman Estates
Steven Rodriguez Conant
Ailton Hernandez Hersey
Flynn Behnke Elk Grove
Jack Hamman Palatine
Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows
Nate Strychyra Prospect
Nate Rosado Barrington
Sergi Demianchuk Hersey
Yoshi Nakagawa Fremd
Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows
Joseph Ferlita Fremd
Brennen Sohn Conant
Justin Monko Buffalo Grove
Ryan Shimp Barrington
Cole Radley Schaumburg
Cullen Watanuki Hersey
Michael Maggio Prospect
James Monroe Schaumburg
Jaiden Montgomery Rolling Meadows
Ivan Monay Palatine
Angel Alvarez Buffalo Grove
Akhil Raizada Barrington
Alex Chamala Elk Grove
Emerson Romero Elk Grove
Max Lofrano Buffalo Grove
Adrian Le Schaumburg

James Newman

Buffalo Grove

Score
9.650
9.400
9.300
9.250
9.150
9.150
8.950
8.850
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.300
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.400
7.300
7.150
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.050
7.050
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.950
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.750
6.750
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.500
6.450




MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
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Parallel Bars
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Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Trey Wilcox Palatine 9.650 1 Joey Kall Prospect 9.400
2 Alex Serwatkiewicz Hoffman Estates 9.600 1 Alex Serwatkiewicz Hoffman Estates 9.400
3 Ben Valak Buffalo Grove 9.500 3 Henry Stevens Barrington 9.250
< Callahan Kraft Prospect 9.250 4 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200
5 Joey Kall Prospect 9.200 5 Trey Wilcox Palatine 9.150
5 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200 6 Dominic Filichia Palatine 8.950
7 Victor Balica Fremd 9.100 7 Ben Valak Buffalo Grove 8.850
8 Henry Stevens Barrington 9.050 8 Krish Patel Barrington 8.200
9 Dominic Filichia Palatine 8.600 9 Drew Netolicky Hersey 8.000

10 Owen Carlson Hoffman Estates 8.550 5O Victor Balica Fremd 8.000

11 Krish Patel Barrington 8.500 11 Callahan Kraft Prospect 7.800

12 Drew Netolicky Hersey 8.400 12 Owen Carlson Hoffman Estates 6.950

13 Adrian Zhou Hoffman Estates 8.350 13 Adrian Zhou Hoffman Estates 6.900

14 Joseph Ferlita Fremd 8.100 14 Joseph Ferlita Fremd 6.450

15 Teddy Prasopoulos Hoffman Estates 7.950 15 Michael Maggio Prospect 6.350

16 Yoshi Nakagawa Fremd 7.800 16 Michael Henske Elk Grove 6.100

17 Andrew Littman Prospect 7.750 17 Andrew Littman Prospect 5.900

18 Jaiden Delimba Conant 7.700 17 Yoshi Nakagawa Fremd 5.900

19 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 7.500 19 Owen Kowalczyk Prospect 5.800

20 Owen Kowalczyk Prospect 7.450 20 Jaiden Delimba Conant 5.650

20 Michael Maggio Prospect 7.450 2421 Jack Hamman Palatine 5.500

22 Ricardo Vital Palatine 7.400 322 Flynn Behnke Elk Grove 5.400

23 Ivan Monay Palatine 7.350 23 Teddy Prasopoulos Hoffman Estates 5.250

24 Sergl Demianchuk Hersey 7.300 24 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 5.200

25 Michael Henske Elk Grove 7.250 25 Ivan Monay Palatine 5.100

26 Akhil Raizada Barrington 7.200 26 Esteban Martinez Elk Grove 5.050

27 James Monroe Schaumburg 7.150 27 Cole Radley Schaumburg 5.000

28 Sam Mazeikis Schaumburg 7.100 27 Ricardo Vital Palatine 5.000

28 David Rodriguez Buffalo Grove 7.100 27 Ailton Hernandez Hersey 5.000

30 Alex Chamala Elk Grove 7.050 =130 Angel Alvarez Buffalo Grove 4.750

31 Ailton Hernandez Hersey 7.000 31 John Shimansksi Buffalo Grove 4.600

32 Nate Rosado Barrington 6.950 32 Sam Mazeikis Schaumburg 4.400

33 Cullen Watanuki Hersey 6.900 33 Brennen Sohn Conant 4.300

34 Angel Alvarez Buffalo Grove 6.800 34 James Sauer Buffalo Grove 4.200

35 Cole Radley Schaumburg 6.600 35 James Monroe Schaumburg 4.000

36 Flynn Behnke Elk Grove 6.450 36 Adrian Le Schaumburg 3.850

37 Adrian Le Schaumburg 6.400 37 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 3.700

37 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 6.400 37 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 3.700

39 Brennen Sohn Conant 6.300 =39 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 3.600

40 Kenny Sakurada Rolling Meadows 6.200 _ 40 Kenny Sakurada Rolling Meadows 3.450

41 Emerson Romero Elk Grove 6.100 41 Steven Rodriguez Conant 3.400

42 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 6.000 =41 Ryan Shimp Barrington 3.400

43 Max Lofrano Buffalo Grove 5.800 43 Cullen Watanuki Hersey 2.750

44 Jaiden Montgomery Rolling Meadows 5.700 44 Alex Chamala Elk Grove 2.600

45 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 5.600 45 Emerson Romero Elk Grove 2.400

46 Ryan Shimp Barrington 5.500 45 Akhil Raizada Barrington 2.400

47 KarlHeintz Megger Conant 4.800 47 Sergi Demianchuk Hersey 2.300

48 Jaiden Montgomery Rolling Meadows 2.000




